
280 Marazion - Truro College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Marazion, The Square (E-bound)
Goldsithney, Crown Inn (E-bound)
Halamanning, Bridge (E-bound)
Leedstown, Rodwill Close (opp)
Hayle, Viaduct (N-bound)
Connor Downs, Turnpike Inn (E-bound)
Kehelland, Kehelland Turn (NE-bound)
Three Burrows, Chiverton Roundabout (SE-bound)
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)

Col
0739
0745
0748
0755
0810
0820
0824
0840
0852

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

280 Truro College - Marazion

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)
Three Burrows, Chiverton Roundabout (NW-bound)
Kehelland, Kehelland Turn (SW-bound)
Connor Downs, Turnpike Inn (opp)
Hayle, Foundry Square (SW-bound)
Leedstown, Rodwill Close (SW-bound)
Halamanning, Bridge (W-bound)
Goldsithney, Crown Inn (opp)
Marazion, The Square (NW-bound)

Col
1625
1637
1652
1656
1709
1717
1724
1729
1736

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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