

## **Marazion - Truro College**

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

S	Service Restrictions Col		
Marazion, The Square (E-bound)	0739		
Goldsithney, Crown Inn (E-bound)	0745		
Halamanning, Bridge (E-bound)	0748		
Leedstown, Rodwill Close (opp)	0755		
Hayle, Viaduct (N-bound)	0810		
Connor Downs, Turnpike Inn (E-bound)	0820		
Kehelland, Kehelland Turn (NE-bound)	0824		
Three Burrows, Chiverton Roundabout (SE-bo	ound) 0840		
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bo	ound) 0852		
	0-4	O alazza	Danie Halidana

Saturdays

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days



## 280 **Truro College - Marazion**

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

Service Restriction	ons Col		
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)	1625		
Three Burrows, Chiverton Roundabout (NW-bound)	1637		
Kehelland, Kehelland Turn (SW-bound)	1652		
Connor Downs, Turnpike Inn (opp)	1656		
Hayle, Foundry Square (SW-bound)	1709		
Leedstown, Rodwill Close (SW-bound)	1717		
Halamanning, Bridge (W-bound)	1724		
Goldsithney, Crown Inn (opp)	1729		
Marazion, The Square (NW-bound)	1736		
	Saturdays	Sundays	Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days